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1.25Gbps SFP modul toveis optisk sender,  3 km, Tx:
1310 RX: 1550  

 FEATURES  

 

toveis  SFP  modul
enkelt  fiber  LC
3  KM
RX  1310  nm hoteller,  TX  1550  nm

 



CNV-SFP1G-BIDI-A

Danbit  A/S  Schous  plass  1  Oslo,  N-0552
Norway 67  104  460 salg@danbit.dk

For  business  customers  only  (B2B).  Prices  exclude  VAT.  We  reserve  the  right  to  correct  errors  and  make
changes.

 

 SPECIFICATIONS
Driftstemperatur : 0  ~  70  °C

Afstand : Up  to  3km on  9/125um SMF

Fiber : A:1310nm DFB  Laser  transmitter,1550nmreceiver  B:1550nm DFB  Laser
transmitter,1310nm receiver

Kompatibilitet : SFP+  MSA  SFF-8431,  RoHS

Stik : Simplex  LC  Connector  Bi-Directional  SFP+  Optical  Transceiver


